Tempus Open - Jennie Johansson

Jennie Johansson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 200m Ryggsim (50) Personbasta: 02:32.96 AQUA-poang: 543 Datum: 2002-05-25 Tavling: GRAND
PRIX 2/EJM-KVAL (50m)

Tid

02:32.96

02:34.91

02:35.18

02:35.19

02:35.19

02:35.65

02:36.84

02:36.95

02:37.07

02:37.74

02:38.98

02:39.41

02:40.12

02:40.85

02:41.01

02:43.23

02:44.87

AQUA
543
523
520
520
520
515
503
502
501
495
483
479
473
467
465
447

433

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2002-05-25

2000-07-16

2001-03-16

2003-05-05

2003-05-05

2001-06-01

2002-07-03

2001-04-28

2004-05-09

2001-06-27

2001-07-05

2000-05-27

2002-05-31

2001-06-01

2002-04-12

2003-05-30

2000-06-30

Tavling

GRAND PRIX 2/EJM-KVAL (50m)
SUM-SIM 50m

Skagerack Runt
ROSENLUNDSBADET SPRINT
ROSENLUNDSBADET SPRINT
DM//DM 2001

SM/JSM (50m) 2002

Grand Prix 2
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint
SM/JSM (50m) 2001
SUM-SIM - 50 m bana
Laxaleken 2000

DM & JDM (Vastsv. SF)
DM//DM 2001

Sjalland Open

DM/ DM

DM/JDM 2000


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=253344
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=253344&amp;event=46&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=253344&amp;event=46&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=253344&amp;event=46&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=253344&amp;event=46&amp;Result_sort=result_date

